

ਓਰਿਜ਼ਲ ਚੈਕਰੀ ਓ ਰਵਾਨਾ

ਓਰਿਜ਼ਲ ਚੈਕਰੀ

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

NABARD

ਓਰਿਜ਼ਲ - 2

DIVISION

ਓਰਿਜ਼ਲ

SUB-DIVISION

Agency - Nand kishore Singh

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1170

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस अफिसर
 में बरतीन से दो कुल. 100 (एक हज़ार)
 हैं। जो भी अफिसर कुल. 100 (एक हज़ार)
 को बरतीन-नौला के नाम से निर्धारित
 किया जाता है।

03/03/21

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
 R.W.D. (W) DIVISION
 03.03.21 S/AM-2

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1170

यह मापी पुस्तिका श्री जे.न.
 कुमारी कन्या माध्यामिक विद्यालय
 नमो प्रशासन गोलो - 2 के नाम से निर्धारित
 की जाती है।

Name of officer

33.21

Date of first entry

AA

Date of last entry

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Return wall 11 (800) (900) below Abt. cap					
4 x 2.60 x 2.80 = 29.12 m ²					
Return wall 11 (side face) above Abt. cap					
4 x 3.30 x 0.420 = 5.54 m ²					
				106.48 m ²	
				11.01.22	
				JE	
				12.01.22	
				AE	

Abstract of Cast					
300 on AHC Bill					
① Providing and Fitting of working BM and TP etc.					
Qty - 5.00 km @ 26848.94					
				RS	134245.00
② clearing and grubbing road land etc.					
Qty - 1.75 Ha from TMBP - 17					
@ 52970.33				RS	92098.00
③ Construction of earthen shoulders and subgrade.					
Qty - 420.00 m ³ from TMBP - 17					
@ 192.04				RS	80657.00
④ Construction of earthen shoulders etc.					
Qty - 6218.64 m ³ from TMBP - 23					
@ 130.83				RS	813585.00

25

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ Providing 6.5B for-II etc.					
Qty - 1041.19 m ³ from TMBP - 17					
@ 1999.14				Rs 2081485.00	
⑥ Providing WB m for-II etc.					
Qty - 340.17 m ³ from TMBP - 17					
@ 3380.83				Rs 1150057.00	
⑦ Providing WB m for-III etc.					
Qty - 853.88 m ³ from TMBP - 19					
@ 3279.07				Rs 2799932.00	
⑧ Providing Irrigation Conduit etc					
Qty - 75.00 m from TMBP - 17					
@ 1482.50				Rs 111187.00	
⑨ E/W in excavation in foundation of HP culvert and protection wall etc.					
Qty - 298.89 m ³ from TMBP - 17					
@ 279.09				Rs 83417.00	
⑩ Providing PCC m-15 as levelling course etc.					
Qty - 34.11 m ³ from TMBP - 17					
@ 4385.80				Rs 149600.00	
⑪ Providing B/W in Protection work etc					
Qty - 108.60 m ³ from TMBP - 18					
@ 5827.62				Rs 632880.00	
⑫ B/W in hpc head wall etc (1:3) etc.					
Qty - 191.76 m ³ from TMBP - 18					
@ 6317.19				Rs 1211984.00	
⑬ Providing m-30 in coping over protection wall					
Qty - 1.80 m ³ from TMBP - 18					
@ 5291.61				Rs 9525.00	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) Providing and laying 100 mm concrete in protection wall etc.					
Qty - 90.00 m ³ from TM BP - 18					
@ 117.18				RS 10546.00	
(15) Providing plaster 1:4 in cm (1:4) etc.					
Qty - 608.57 m ² from TM BP - 18					
@ 142.48				RS 86712.00	
(16) Providing and laying NP3 HPC etc.					
(a) 600 mm thick					
Qty - 37.50 m ³ from TM BP - 18					
@ 2093.00				RS 78487.00	
(b) 1000 mm thick					
Qty - 30.00 m ³ from TM BP - 18					
@ 3256.90				RS 97707.00	
(17) Providing and fixing Nabal board etc.					
Qty - 2.00 m ² from TM BP - 19					
@ 8803.41				RS 17607.00	
(18) E/w excavation in foundation of bridge etc.					
Qty - 240.50 m ³ from TM BP - 19					
@ 279.09				RS 67121.00	
(19) Providing sand filling in foundation etc.					
Qty - 13.77 m ³ from TM BP - 19					
@ 493.78				RS 6799.00	
(20) Providing mis as levelling course etc.					
Qty - 43.88 m ³ from TM BP - 19					
@ 4385.80				RS 192449.00	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
21) B/W 100 cm (1:4) In foundation etc.					
Qty - 128.17 m ³ from TM BP - 19					
@ 5827.62					RS 746926.00
22) B/W 100 cm (1:4) In slab-structure etc.					
Qty - 106.61 m ³ from TM BP - 19					
@ 6317.19					RS 673476.00
23) Providing PCC m-20 In slab-structure etc.					
Qty - 10.46 m ³ from TM BP - 19					
@ 5291.61					RS 55350.00
24) Providing weep holes In B/W etc.					
Qty - 54 nos from TM BP - 20					
@ 117.18					RS 6328.00
25) Providing R/F In deck & slab etc.					
Qty - 3.633 MT from TM BP - 20					
@ 55112.72					RS 200225.00
26) Providing Acc In Deck & slab etc.					
Qty - 26.330 m ³ from TM BP - 20					
@ 6244.42					RS 164416.00
27) Providing Plaster 1:4 In					
in abutment and pier etc B/W In					
sub-structure etc					
Qty - 106.48 m ² from TM BP - 24					
@ 142.48					RS 15171.00
28) Providing PCC m-30 In (current					
pavedment etc.					
Qty - 574.76 m ³ from TM BP - 24					

Continuation

	Grand total	17916138.00
	say	1,79,16,138.00
	less 04 12% (-)	20499.00
		17894639.00
	less previous payout (-)	12954784.00
		4939855.00
	say	49,39,855/-
C.P.	12/01/22	11.01.22
12/01/22	12.01.22	JE
	ARE	

Scanned with CamScanner